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SIGN-UP SHEET
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MANDATORY PRE-BID WALK THRU 
Multisite Roofing 2014

Eugene, Oregon  CIP # 420.780.209

Thursday, May 1, 2014 @ 10:00 AM

Name Company Address and e-mail Phone and FAX 
Mark McKay McDonald & Wetle 2020 NE 194th Ave, Portland OR 97230           e-

mail: markm@mcdonaldwetle.com       
503-667-0175     

fax 503-665-0141 a a a a
Chad Blillie McKenzie Commercial 862 W. 2nd Ave, Eugene, OR 97402                 e-

mail:cblillie@mccmail.biz
541-343-7143                      

fax 541-343-3306 a a a a
Ryan Witt PO Box 224124, Eugene OR 97402                  e-

mail: ryan@umpquaroofing.com       
541-302-6850                      

fax 541-302-6844 a a a a
Patrick Gay e-mail: patrick@umpquaroofing.com 

541-302-6850                      

fax 541-302-6844 a a a a
Tony Roybal e-mail: troybal@umpquaroofing.com 503-756-0794

a a a a
Wendy Looney Baldwin General contracing 422 Cleveland Ave, Albany OR 97322                 

e-mail: gary@baldwingeneral.com

541-926-2719                      

a a a a
Ryan Slipher Snyder Roofing 12650 SW Hall, Tigard OR 97223                    e-

mail: rslipher@snyder-builds.com
503-403-8557                      

fax 503-665-0141 a a a a
Doug Jost 2G Construction 1717 Irving Rd. Eugene, Or. 97402  

e-mail: djost@2gconstruction.com        
541-689-3850     

fax 541-689-3915 a a a a
Mitch Landerking Als' Sheet Metal 767 Powers, Eugene, OR 97402                        

email: jefflutz@q.com
541-484-1030    

fax 541-484-1932 a a a a
Mark Garboden Smith Sheet Metal 253 S 15th St,Springfield OR 97477                  

email: pm@smithsheetmetal.com
541-726-9194    

fax 541-726-9290 a a a a
Mike Smith Stedman Sheet Metal 3422 Olympic St, Springfield OR 97478                  

email: msmith@stedmansheetmetal.com
541-746-8511    

fax 541-746-8512 a a a a
Garrett Dowless Diversified Contractors PO Box 1779, Klamath Falls OR 97603                  

email: spearheadroofing@gmail.com

541-884-1770    

a a a a
Dan Damm Affordable Gutter Covers email: affordableguttercovers@gmail.com 541-688-0574

a
Justin T. Northwest Exterior Pros email: justin@nwep.com 541-619-1287

a

Umpqua Roofing
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